



\$~53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 3133/2014 & Crl.M.A.10858/2014**

MUKUL MANRAI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Parvinder Chauhan, Adv.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Panna Lal Sharma, Addl. PP for
the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

%

24.07.2018

Renotify on 07.02.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

JULY 24, 2018

rk