



\$~7

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 3133/2014

MUKUL MANRAI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Parvinder Chauhan, Adv.
versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Mukesh Kumar, APP for State

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATHAK

ORDER

%

31.05.2019

At request, renotify on 28th August, 2019.

A.K. PATHAK, J.

MAY 31, 2019

ga